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Alameda County Office of Education April Alvarez Senior Credentials  Specialist aalvarez@acoe.org Associate CNS

Alameda County Office of Education Stephanie Tomasi Credentials Manager stomasi@acoe.org Associate CNS

Amador County Office of Education Dawn Griffin Credentials Analyst dgriffin@acusd.org Associate CNS

Butte County Office of Education Dawn Christensen Senior Credentials Analyst dchriste@bcoe.org Associate CNS

Butte County Office of Education Sharon Nilsson Credential Analyst snilsson@bcoe.org Associate CNS

Calaveras County Office of Education Jamie Murphy Personnel Assistant jmurphy@ccoe.k12.ca.us Associate CNS

Calaveras County Office of Education Beth Stewart Credential Specialist bstewart@ccoe.k12.ca.us Associate CNS

Colusa County Office of Education Danielle de Alba Human Resources Specialist ddealba@ccoe.net Associate CNS

Colusa County Office of Education Rachel Webb HR Specialist II rwebb@ccoe.net Associate CNS

Contra Costa County Office of Education Kandi Gravenmier Credentials Analyst kgravenmier@cccoe.k12.ca.us Associate CNS

Del Norte County Unified School District Ruth Clay Human Resources Specialist/Credentials Technician rclay@delnorte.k12.ca.us Associate CNS

El Dorado County Office of Education Cathy Proper Credentials Analyst cproper@edcoe.org Associate CNS

Fresno County Office of Education Leslie Martin Credentials Analyst lmartin@fcoe.org Associate CNS

Glenn County Office of Education Gladys Lopez Credentials Analyst glopez@glenncoe.org Associate CNS

Humboldt County Office of Education Marika Myrick Credential Technician mmyrick@hcoe.org Associate CNS

Imperial County Office of Education Estela Suarez Clerical Assistant II estela.suarez@icoe.org Associate CNS

Imperial County Office of Education Ruby Tagaban Credential Technician ruby.tagaban@icoe.org Associate CNS

Inyo County Office of Education Marlene Dietrich Director, Personnel & Credentials marlene_dietrich@inyo.k12.ca.
us

Associate CNS

Kern County Superintendent of Schools Evelyn  Feliciano Credentials Supervisor evfeliciano@kern.org Associate CNS

Kings County Office of Education Marliss Baca Credentials Analyst mbaca@kingscoe.org Associate CNS

Kings County Office of Education Michelle Shannon Credentials Technician mshannon@kings.coe.org Associate CNS

Lake County Office of Education Elisha Cooley Credentials Analyst ecooley@lakecoe.org Associate CNS

Lassen County Office of Education Stacy Russell Credentials Analyst/Exec. Sec. to Supt. srussell@lcoe.org Associate CNS

Los Angeles County Office of Education Marshall Grayson Supervising Credentials Technician grayson_marshall@lacoe.edu Associate CNS

Los Angeles County Office of Education Carolina Rangel Credentials Coordinator rangel_carolina@lacoe.edu Associate CNS

Los Angeles County Office of Education Jeannette Reiber Senior Credential Specialist reiber_jeannette@lacoe.edu Associate CNS

Madera County Office of Education Kristen Andersen Coordinator, HR & Credentials kandersen@mcsos.org Associate CNS

Marin County Office of Education Amy Ridings Credentials Analyst aridings@marinschools.org Associate CNS
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Mendocino County Office of Education Samantha Travis Credential Analyst sam@mcoe.us Associate CNS

Merced County Office of Education Tricia Aquino Human Resources Certificated Analyst taquino@mcoe.org Associate CNS

Merced County Office of Education Tina Schultz Credentials Analyst tschultz@mcoe.org Associate CNS

Modoc County Office of Education Gail Eppler Superintendent's Sec'ty/Credentials geppler@modoccoe.org Associate CNS

Modoc County Office of Education Sonya Murphy Administrative Assistant HR smurphy@modoccoe.org Associate CNS

Monterey County Office of Education Christina Garcia Credentials Analyst chrgarcia@montereycoe.org Associate CNS

Monterey County Office of Education Michele Hensley Credentials Analyst mhensley@montereycoe.org Associate CNS

Napa County Office of Education Judy Alexander Credentials Analyst credentials@napacoe.org Associate CNS

Nevada County Superintendent of Schools Marea Filmer HR Analyst mfilmer@nevco.org Associate CNS

Orange County Department of Education Susana Fernandez Support Services Manager sfernandez@ocde.us Associate CNS

Placer County Office of Education Jason Drewry Credentials Analyst jdrewry@placercoe.k12.ca.us Associate CNS

Plumas County Office of Education Kim Retallack Personnel Specialist kretallack@pcoe.k12.ca.us Associate CNS

Riverside County Office of Education Jenny Teresi Administrator, Credential Services jteresi@rcoe.us Associate CNS

Sacramento County Office of Education Kristin Green Credential Analyst kgreen@scoe.net Associate CNS

San Benito County Office of Education Lydia Chapa Personnel/Credentials Supervisor lchapa@sbcoe.k12.ca.us Associate CNS

San Bernardino County Office of Education Cheryln Varela Credentials Manager cheryln_varela@sbcss.k12.ca.
us

Associate CNS

San Diego County Office of Education Casey Choate Credentials and Livescan Supervisor casey.choate@sdcoe.net Associate CNS

San Diego County Office of Education Monica Robinson Lead Credentials Technician mrobins@sdcoe.net Associate CNS

San Francisco Unified School District Phoebe Au-Yeung Credential Analyst au-yeungp@sfusd.edu Associate CNS

San Francisco Unified School District Gloria Escobar Compliance Officer escobarg@sfusd.edu Associate CNS

San Francisco Unified School District Annette Minafo Credentials Analyst minafoa@sfusd.edu Associate CNS

San Francisco Unified School District Charles Smith-Deville Credentials Technician collinsr3@sfusd.edu Associate CNS

San Joaquin County Office of Education Aggie Christensen Coordinator II achristensen@sjcoe.net Associate CNS

San Joaquin County Office of Education Aimee Nicewonger Credentials Analyst anicewonger@sjcoe.net Associate CNS

San Luis Obispo County Office of Education Heidi Hopkins Credentials Manager hhopkins@slocoe.org Associate CNS

San Mateo County Office of Education Janeen Bonnevie Credential Analyst bonnevie@smcoe.org Associate CNS

San Mateo County Office of Education Valerie Flatt Senior Credentials Analyst vflatt@smcoe.org Associate CNS

Santa Barbara County Education Office Tom Heiduk Manager, Credentials Services theiduk@sbceo.org Associate CNS
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Santa Clara County Office of Education Nelson Estupin Credential Services Manager Nelson_Estupin@sccoe.org Associate CNS

Santa Cruz County Office of Education Scott Mean-Hill Credentials Analyst shill@santacruzcoe.org Associate CNS

Shasta County Office of Education Brandy Thornton-
McDaniel

Credential Services Analyst bthornton-
mcdaniel@shastacoe.org

Associate CNS

Sierra County Office of Education Laraine Sei Personnel Technician sroberts@spjusd.org Associate CNS

Siskiyou County Office of Education Joy Torres HR Secretary/Credentials jtorres@siskiyoucoe.net Associate CNS

Solano County Office of Education Paul Deal Credentials Analyst pdeal@solanocoe.net Associate CNS

Sonoma County Office of Education Hunter Ferrara Credentials Technician hferrara@scoe.org Associate CNS

Sonoma County Office of Education Renee Fong Credentials Analyst rfong@scoe.org Associate CNS

Sutter County Superintendent of Schools Jenny Gibbs Credentials Analyst jennyg@sutter.k12.ca.us Associate CNS

Sutter County Superintendent of Schools Jami Paul Credentials Analyst jamip@sutter.k12.ca.us Associate CNS

Tehama County Department of Education Lynda Sims Credentials Analyst lsims@tehamaschools.org Associate CNS

Tulare County Office of Education Sara Marvin Credentials/Retirement Analyst saram@tcoe.org Associate CNS

Tuolumne County Supt. of Schools Andi Thomas Human Resources Analyst athomas@tcsos.us Associate CNS

Ventura County Office of Education Janet Faherty Credentials Manager jfaherty@vcoe.org Associate CNS

Yolo County Office of Education Anabel Figueroa HR Credentials Technician anabel.figueroa@ycoe.org Associate CNS

Yolo County Office of Education Patti Robles Credentials Analyst patti.robles@ycoe.org Associate CNS

Yuba County Office of Education Jennifer Allread Credentials Analyst jennifer.allread@yubacoe.k12.
ca.us

Associate CNS


